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There’s no place like Home Beautiful 
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N A M E  

Andrew Cook 

P O S I T I O N  

National Director of Sales 

P H O N E  N U M B E R 

+61 (02) 9282 8676

E M A I L 

Andrew.Cook@aremedia.com.au

Karen Holmes NSW Director of Sales +61 (02) 9282 8733 Karen.Holmes@aremedia.com.au

Ben Wiles VIC Head of Agency Sales +61 (03) 9823 6367 Ben.Wiles@aremedia.com.au

Judy Taylor QLD Head of Sales +61 (07) 3101 6636 Judy.Taylor@aremedia.com.au

Samantha Lowe NSW Head of Direct Sales +61 (02) 8114 9442 Samantha.Lowe@aremedia.com.au

Demi Martello VIC Head of Direct Sales +61 (03) 9823 6368 Demi.Martello@aremedia.com.au

Rhyl Heavener Homes Commercial Manager +61 (02) 9282 9420 Rhyl.Heavener@aremedia.com.au

Michelle O’Hanlon Commercial Brand Manager +61 (02) 9282 8260 Michelle.O'Hanlon@aremedia.com.au 
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